—
Electrify the road
Terra DC fast chargers. The most
successful EV fast chargers in the market,
ideal for urban applications, retail and
refueling stations.
•	 Compact footprint
•	 Maximized revenue generation

14 E LEC TR I F Y TH E ROA D TER R A FA S T CH A R G ER S
—
Ordering codes
IEC Markets
Rated power
(kW) DC connector 1 DC connector 2 AC connector
Cable Length
(in meters)
Cable rating
(in A) Other features Type Order code
Low voltage power
trains (150 - 500 Vdc)
20 CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CJ 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073424
CCS-2 - AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CG22 4-7M- M-0 ABB6AGC084119
CCS-2 - AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CG22 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073442
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CJG22 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC084120
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CJG 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073423
CCS-2 - AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CT 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC074672
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CJT 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC100991
50 CCS-2 - - 4 125 TERRA CE 54 C 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC075211
CCS-2 - AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CG22 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073428
CCS-2 - AC Cable (43 kW) 6 125 Upgradable to add CHAdeMO outlet TERRA CE 54 CG 6-7M-0-SLA;IT ABB6AGC076637
CCS-2 - AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CG 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC066382
CCS-2 - AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 Upgradable to add CHAdeMO outlet TERRA CE 54 CG 4-7M-0-SLA;IT ABB6AGC071786
CCS-2 - AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CT 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071873
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 C1C2T 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071535
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CJ 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC063492
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 6 meters long AC cable TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7M-0-D;IT ABB6AGC073952
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7MN-0-0;IT ABB6AGC080552
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071735
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (B/S PayOne) factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7MB-0-0;IT ABB6AGC080554
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (Card Process, Germany only) factory
mounted
TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7MA-0-0;IT ABB6AGC080555
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 6 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG 6-7MN-0-0;IT ABB6AGC077820
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC063056
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (B/S PayOne) factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MB-M-0 ABB6AGC084126
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (B/S PayOne) factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MB-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071860
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MN-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071817
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (Card Process, Germany only) factory
mounted
TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MA-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073426
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (Card Process, Germany only) factory
mounted
TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MA-M-0 ABB6AGC084125
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CJT 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071512
High voltage power
trains (150 - 900 Vdc)
50 CCS-2 - - 4 125 TERRA CE 54HV-C-4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC070818
CCS-2 - AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54HV CG22 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080559
CCS-2 - AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54HV CG 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC076835

(in meters)
Cable rating
(in A) Other features Type Order code
Low voltage power
trains (150 - 500 Vdc)
20 CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CJ 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073424
CCS-2 - AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CG22 4-7M- M-0 ABB6AGC084119
CCS-2 - AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CG22 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073442
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CJG22 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC084120
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CJG 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073423
CCS-2 - AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CT 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC074672
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 24 CJT 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC100991
50 CCS-2 - - 4 125 TERRA CE 54 C 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC075211
CCS-2 - AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CG22 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073428
CCS-2 - AC Cable (43 kW) 6 125 Upgradable to add CHAdeMO outlet TERRA CE 54 CG 6-7M-0-SLA;IT ABB6AGC076637
CCS-2 - AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CG 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC066382
CCS-2 - AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 Upgradable to add CHAdeMO outlet TERRA CE 54 CG 4-7M-0-SLA;IT ABB6AGC071786
CCS-2 - AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CT 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071873
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 C1C2T 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071535
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CJ 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC063492
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 6 meters long AC cable TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7M-0-D;IT ABB6AGC073952
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7MN-0-0;IT ABB6AGC080552
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071735
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (B/S PayOne) factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7MB-0-0;IT ABB6AGC080554
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (Card Process, Germany only) factory
mounted
TERRA CE 54 CJG22 4-7MA-0-0;IT ABB6AGC080555
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 6 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG 6-7MN-0-0;IT ABB6AGC077820
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC063056
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (B/S PayOne) factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MB-M-0 ABB6AGC084126
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (B/S PayOne) factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MB-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071860
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MN-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071817
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (Card Process, Germany only) factory
mounted
TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MA-0-0;IT ABB6AGC073426
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 CCV Payment Terminal (Card Process, Germany only) factory
mounted
TERRA CE 54 CJG 4-7MA-M-0 ABB6AGC084125
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54 CJT 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071512
High voltage power
trains (150 - 900 Vdc)
50 CCS-2 - - 4 125 TERRA CE 54HV-C-4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC070818
CCS-2 - AC Cable (22 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54HV CG22 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080559
CCS-2 - AC Cable (43 kW) 4 125 TERRA CE 54HV CG 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC076835

16 E LEC TR I F Y TH E ROA D TER R A FA S T CH A R G ER S
—
Ordering codes
IEC Markets
Rated power
(kW) DC connector 1 DC connector 2 AC connector
Cable Length
(in meters)
Cable rating
(in A) Other features Type Order code
High voltage power
trains (150 - 900 Vdc)
90 CCS-2 - - 4 200 TERRA CE 94 C 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080803
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 200 TERRA CE 94 CC 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080804
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 94 CJT 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080806
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 94 CJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080805
CCS-2 - - 7 200 Customization for fleet operators TERRA CE 94 C 7-7M-0-HVC ABB6AGC085500
120 CCS-2 - - 4 200 TERRA CE 124 C 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC083318
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 124 C1C2T 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085471
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 124 CCT 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082795
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 7 200 Customization for fleet operators TERRA CE 124 CC 7-7M-0-HVC ABB6AGC085164
CCS-2 - - 4 200 Customization for fleet operators Terra CE 124 C 7-7M-0-HVC ABB6AGC100409
CHAdeMO CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 124 JJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085464
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 6 200 TERRA CE 124 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC100960
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA CE 124 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC100961
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 124 CJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082793
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 200 TERRA CE 124 CC 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082794
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CC 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085475
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CJ 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085474
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CCT 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085482
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 124 C1C2T 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085496
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CJT 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085476
CCS-2 - - 4 400 TERRA CE 124 C 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085473
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CC 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC084253
180 CCS-2 - - 4 200 TERRA CE 184 C 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080810
CCS-2 - - 4 400 TERRA CE 184 C 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085488
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 184 C1C2T 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085472
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 184 C1C2T 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085497
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 184 CCT 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085461
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 7 200 Customization for fleet operators TERRA CE 184 CC 7-7M-0-HVC ABB6AGC084662
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 8 200 TERRA CE 184 CC 8-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085463
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 7 400 TERRA CE 184 CC 7-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085491
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 184 CCT 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085489
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 8 400 TERRA CE 184 CC 8-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085492
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 200 TERRA CE 184 CC 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080811
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 7 200 TERRA CE 184 CC 7-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC084193
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 400 TERRA CE 184 CC 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC082856
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 8 200 TERRA CE 184 CJ 8-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085551
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 184 CJT 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085462
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 400 TERRA CE 184 CJ 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC082857
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 8 400 TERRA CE 184 CJ 8-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085552
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 184 CJT 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085490
CHAdeMO CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 184 JJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085465
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 184 CJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080812
CHAdeMO CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA CE 184 JJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085466
17
Rated power
(kW) DC connector 1 DC connector 2 AC connector
Cable Length
(in meters)
Cable rating
(in A) Other features Type Order code
High voltage power
trains (150 - 900 Vdc)
90 CCS-2 - - 4 200 TERRA CE 94 C 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080803
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 200 TERRA CE 94 CC 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080804
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 94 CJT 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080806
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 94 CJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080805
CCS-2 - - 7 200 Customization for fleet operators TERRA CE 94 C 7-7M-0-HVC ABB6AGC085500
120 CCS-2 - - 4 200 TERRA CE 124 C 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC083318
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 124 C1C2T 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085471
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 124 CCT 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082795
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 7 200 Customization for fleet operators TERRA CE 124 CC 7-7M-0-HVC ABB6AGC085164
CCS-2 - - 4 200 Customization for fleet operators Terra CE 124 C 7-7M-0-HVC ABB6AGC100409
CHAdeMO CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 124 JJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085464
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 6 200 TERRA CE 124 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC100960
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA CE 124 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC100961
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 124 CJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082793
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 200 TERRA CE 124 CC 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082794
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CC 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085475
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CJ 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085474
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CCT 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085482
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 124 C1C2T 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085496
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CJT 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085476
CCS-2 - - 4 400 TERRA CE 124 C 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085473
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 400 TERRA CE 124 CC 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC084253
180 CCS-2 - - 4 200 TERRA CE 184 C 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080810
CCS-2 - - 4 400 TERRA CE 184 C 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085488
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 184 C1C2T 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085472
CCS-2 CCS-1 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 184 C1C2T 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085497
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 184 CCT 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085461
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 7 200 Customization for fleet operators TERRA CE 184 CC 7-7M-0-HVC ABB6AGC084662
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 8 200 TERRA CE 184 CC 8-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085463
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 7 400 TERRA CE 184 CC 7-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085491
CCS-2 CCS-2 AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 184 CCT 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085489
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 8 400 TERRA CE 184 CC 8-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085492
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 200 TERRA CE 184 CC 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080811
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 7 200 TERRA CE 184 CC 7-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC084193
CCS-2 CCS-2 - 4 400 TERRA CE 184 CC 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC082856
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 8 200 TERRA CE 184 CJ 8-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085551
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 200 TERRA CE 184 CJT 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085462
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 400 TERRA CE 184 CJ 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC082857
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 8 400 TERRA CE 184 CJ 8-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085552
CCS-2 CHAdeMO AC Socket (22 kW) 4 400 TERRA CE 184 CJT 4-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085490
CHAdeMO CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 184 JJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085465
CCS-2 CHAdeMO - 4 200 TERRA CE 184 CJ 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080812
CHAdeMO CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA CE 184 JJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085466
18 E LEC TR I F Y TH E ROA D TER R A FA S T CH A R G ER S
—
Ordering codes
UL Markets
Rated power
(kW) DC connector 1 DC connector 2 AC connector
Cable Length
(in meters)
Cable rating
(in A) Other features Type Order code
Low voltage power
trains (150 - 500 Vdc)
50 CCS-1 - - 4 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 C 4-7M-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC081369
CCS-1 - - 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted, SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 C 4-7MN-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC081370
CCS-1 - - 4 125 TERRA UL 54 C 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC072953
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 4 125 TERRA UL 54 CJ 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC063054
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA UL 54 CJ 4-7MN-0-0 ABB6AGC071946
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 4 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 CJ 4-7M-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC081371
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted, SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 CJ 4-7MN-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC081372
CCS-1 - - 6 125 TERRA UL 54 C 6-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC076297
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted, SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 CJ 6-7MN-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC085697
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 TERRA UL 54 CJ 6-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071648
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA UL 54 CJ 6-7MN-0-0 ABB6AGC076298
High voltage power
trains (150 - 900 Vdc)
50 CCS-1 - - 4 125 TERRA UL 54HV C 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC072018
CCS-1 - - 4 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54HV C 4-7M-0-65K ABB6AGC082822
CCS-1 - - 6 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54HV C 6-7M-0-65K ABB6AGC084934
CCS-1 - - 6 125 TERRA UL 54HV C 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC076299
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 TERRA UL 54HV CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082684
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54HV CJ 6-7M-0-65K ABB6AGC082821
90 CCS-1 - - 6 200 TERRA UL 94 C 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080807
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 200 TERRA UL 94 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080808
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA UL 94 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080809
100 CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 200 TERRA UL 104 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085468
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA UL 104 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085469
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 400 TERRA UL 104 CJ 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085495
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 400 TERRA UL 104 CC 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085494
120 CCS-1 - - 6 200 TERRA UL 124 C 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC083319
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 200 TERRA UL 124 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082796
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA UL 124 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082797
CCS-1 - - 6 400 TERRA UL 124 C 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085477
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 400 TERRA UL 124 CC 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085481
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 400 TERRA UL 124 CJ 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085478
180 CCS-1 - - 6 200 TERRA UL 184 C 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080813
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 200 TERRA UL 184 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080815
CCS-1 CCS-2 - 6 200 TERRA UL 184 C1C2 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085467
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA UL 184 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080816
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 400 TERRA UL 184 CC 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC100820
CCS-1 CCS-2 - 6 400 TERRA UL 184 C1C2 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085493
19
Rated power
(kW) DC connector 1 DC connector 2 AC connector
Cable Length
(in meters)
Cable rating
(in A) Other features Type Order code
Low voltage power
trains (150 - 500 Vdc)
50 CCS-1 - - 4 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 C 4-7M-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC081369
CCS-1 - - 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted, SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 C 4-7MN-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC081370
CCS-1 - - 4 125 TERRA UL 54 C 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC072953
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 4 125 TERRA UL 54 CJ 4-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC063054
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA UL 54 CJ 4-7MN-0-0 ABB6AGC071946
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 4 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 CJ 4-7M-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC081371
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 4 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted, SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 CJ 4-7MN-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC081372
CCS-1 - - 6 125 TERRA UL 54 C 6-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC076297
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted, SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54 CJ 6-7MN-0-65K;IT ABB6AGC085697
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 TERRA UL 54 CJ 6-7M-0-0;IT ABB6AGC071648
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 Nayax Payment Terminal  factory mounted TERRA UL 54 CJ 6-7MN-0-0 ABB6AGC076298
High voltage power
trains (150 - 900 Vdc)
50 CCS-1 - - 4 125 TERRA UL 54HV C 4-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC072018
CCS-1 - - 4 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54HV C 4-7M-0-65K ABB6AGC082822
CCS-1 - - 6 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54HV C 6-7M-0-65K ABB6AGC084934
CCS-1 - - 6 125 TERRA UL 54HV C 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC076299
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 TERRA UL 54HV CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082684
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 125 SCCR 65 kA TERRA UL 54HV CJ 6-7M-0-65K ABB6AGC082821
90 CCS-1 - - 6 200 TERRA UL 94 C 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080807
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 200 TERRA UL 94 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080808
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA UL 94 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080809
100 CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 200 TERRA UL 104 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085468
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA UL 104 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085469
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 400 TERRA UL 104 CJ 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085495
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 400 TERRA UL 104 CC 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085494
120 CCS-1 - - 6 200 TERRA UL 124 C 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC083319
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 200 TERRA UL 124 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082796
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA UL 124 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC082797
CCS-1 - - 6 400 TERRA UL 124 C 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085477
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 400 TERRA UL 124 CC 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085481
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 400 TERRA UL 124 CJ 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085478
180 CCS-1 - - 6 200 TERRA UL 184 C 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080813
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 200 TERRA UL 184 CC 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080815
CCS-1 CCS-2 - 6 200 TERRA UL 184 C1C2 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC085467
CCS-1 CHAdeMO - 6 200 TERRA UL 184 CJ 6-7M-0-0 ABB6AGC080816
CCS-1 CCS-1 - 6 400 TERRA UL 184 CC 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC100820
CCS-1 CCS-2 - 6 400 TERRA UL 184 C1C2 6-7M-0-HC ABB6AGC085493
20 E LEC TR I F Y TH E ROA D TER R A FA S T CH A R G ER S
Customizations, upgrades and accessories Ordering code
Tx4 cabinet color customization 4EPY420003R1
Cable managmenet system (one connector) for Terra 23/53, Terra 24/54/54HV, Terra 94/124/184 6AGC084211
Payment kit CCV Version for Europe (CardProcess) 6AGC072870
Version for Europe (B/S PayOne) 6AGC072870
Payment kit Nayax Version for North America 6AGC072758
Version for Europe 6AGC072759
Version for Asia 6AGC073030
Tilt sensor 6AGC084252
Tx4 pre-cast concrete foundation 4EPY420074R1
Air filter kit replacement Kit for inlet air filters 4EPY140039R1
Kit for outlet air filters 4EPY140040R1
4G Modem upgrade for legacy chargers Version for APAC region 6AGC079202
Version for EMEA and NAM regions 6AGC077126
CHAdeMO-upgrade kit ( “SLAM”) for Terra 54 "SLAM" 6AGC077234
Power Module (10 kW) for upgrade for Terra 24/54/54HV, CE and UL models 6AGC078445
Power Module (30 kW) for upgrade for Terra 94/124/184, CE models 6AGC100134
for Terra 94/124/184, UL models 6AGC081158
Remotely resettable RCD (for chargers equipped with AC outlet) for Terra 54HV/54/24 6AGC080337
—
Ordering codes for accessories
21
Customizations, upgrades and accessories Ordering code
Tx4 cabinet color customization 4EPY420003R1
Cable managmenet system (one connector) for Terra 23/53, Terra 24/54/54HV, Terra 94/124/184 6AGC084211
Payment kit CCV Version for Europe (CardProcess) 6AGC072870
Version for Europe (B/S PayOne) 6AGC072870
Payment kit Nayax Version for North America 6AGC072758
Version for Europe 6AGC072759
Version for Asia 6AGC073030
Tilt sensor 6AGC084252
Tx4 pre-cast concrete foundation 4EPY420074R1
Air filter kit replacement Kit for inlet air filters 4EPY140039R1
Kit for outlet air filters 4EPY140040R1
4G Modem upgrade for legacy chargers Version for APAC region 6AGC079202
Version for EMEA and NAM regions 6AGC077126
CHAdeMO-upgrade kit ( “SLAM”) for Terra 54 "SLAM" 6AGC077234
Power Module (10 kW) for upgrade for Terra 24/54/54HV, CE and UL models 6AGC078445
Power Module (30 kW) for upgrade for Terra 94/124/184, CE models 6AGC100134
for Terra 94/124/184, UL models 6AGC081158
Remotely resettable RCD (for chargers equipped with AC outlet) for Terra 54HV/54/24 6AGC080337
22 E LEC TR I F Y TH E ROA D TER R A FA S T CH A R G ER S
—
Designed for flexibility
A configuration for every use case